PRASAD V.POTLURI SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Executive Engineer, Krishna Central Division, Vijayawada

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2023-24

S.NO.	Roll Number	Name of the student	Name of the partnering institution/industry/ research lab	Name of the course/Role	Duration (From-To)
1.	20501A0153	U. Narendra	Executive Engineer, Krishna Central Division, Vijayawada	Internship	20-06-2023 to 19-07-2023
2.	20501A0158	Y. Bharath	Executive Engineer, Krishna Central Division, Vijayawada	Internship	20-06-2023 to 19-07-2023
3.	20501A0143	P. Kalyan	Executive Engineer, Krishna Central Division, Vijayawada	Internship	20-06-2023 to 19-07-2023
4.	20501A0103	B. Eshwar	Executive Engineer, Krishna Central Division, Vijayawada	Internship	20-06-2023 to 19-07-2023
5.	21505A0109	V. Lavanya	Executive Engineer, Krishna Central Division, Vijayawada	Internship	20-06-2023 to 19-07-2023
6.	20501A0135	P. Nandini	Executive Engineer, Krishna Central Division, Vijayawada	Internship	20-06-2023 to 19-07-2023
7.	20501A0142	P. Pooja	Executive Engineer, Krishna Central Division, Vijayawada	Internship	20-06-2023 to 19-07-2023

HEAD

Dept. of Civil Engineering
PRASAD V.POTLURI
SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
KANURU, VIJAYAWADA-520 007.



WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

INTERNSHIP CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that <u>Sri Udari Venkata Adi Narendra</u> Bearing <u>No.20501A0153</u> is a **B-TECH** student in **DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING**, Prasad V Potluri Siddhartha Institute of Technology, Kanuru, Vijayawada, Krishna District.

Mr.Udari Venkata Adi Narendra has successfully completed his INTERSHIP for a period of Four Weeks[i.e. from 20-06-2023 to 19-07-2023] in Water Resources Department at the area of "Construction of Flood Protection Wall along the left margin of Krishna River from PadmavathiGhat to KanakadurgammaVaradhi in Vijayawada city". During his tenure we found his sincerity, hardworking attitude, technically sound and resultoriented nature. He attended all the days and his behavior is found to be excellent. Finally, I wish him all the best for his future endeavors.

Name and address of the office:-PVR Krishna Rao, [M. Tech], O/o Executive Engineer, Krishna Central Division, Water Resources Department, Governorpet, Vijayawada-520002. Krishna District(A.P.) Phone:0866-2573791.

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER(FAC)
KRISHNA CENTRAL DIVISION,
VIJAYAWADA.2.

manla 25/7/200



WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

INTERNSHIP CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that <u>Sri Yeddu Bharath Veeraiah</u> Bearing <u>No.20501A0158</u> is a **B-TECH** student in **DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING**, Prasad V Potluri Siddhartha Institute of Technology, Kanuru, Vijayawada, Krishna District.

Mr.Yeddu Bharath Veeraiah has successfully completed his INTERSHIP for a period of Four Weeks[i.e. from 20-06-2023 to 19-07-2023] in Water Resources Department at the area of "Construction of Flood Protection Wall along the left margin of Krishna River from PadmavathiGhat to KanakadurgammaVaradhi in Vijayawada city". During his tenure we found his sincerity, hardworking attitude, technically sound and resultoriented nature. He attended all the days and his behavior is found to be excellent. Finally, I wish him all the best for his future endeavors.

Name and address of the office:-PVR Krishna Rao, [M. Tech], O/o Executive Engineer, Krishna Central Division, Water Resources Department, Governorpet, Vijayawada-520002. Krishna District(A.P.) Phone:0866-2573791.

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER(FAC) KRISHNA CENTRAL DIVISION, VIJAYAWADA.2.